Mebane Dogwood Festival 5K - 4/27/2012

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

9 and under Female

1
2

9 and under Male

10-13 Female

10-13 Male

14-19 Female

14-19 Male

20-29 Female

20-29 Male

30-39 Female

30-39 Male

40-49 Female

40-49 Male

1
2

Place Name

greenough, adrienne
flynn, sara

Hinton, John
Evans, Caleb

Johnston, Avonlea
Frahm, Tori

Gibbs, Kaden
Allred, Tristan

Keeler, Courtney
Rush, Amy

Solomon-McRoay, Caleb
Matthews, Nick

Kohrman, Eliza
Solomon-McRoy, Marissa

Lynn, Timmy
MccCalip, Jacob

Wells, Becca
Delk, Bethany

putnam, jesse
Miskow, Kenneth

Fricke, Jill
Bixby, Elaine

Smith, Justin
chopek, casey

Vandiver, Jennifer
Fleming, Andrea

Fleming, Chris

HomeTown Age
Durham, NC 25
Mebane, NC 29

Chapel Hill, NC 49

Burlington, NC 16
Mebane, NC 9
Whitsett, NC 9
Mebane, NC 8
Mebane, NC 9
Mebane, NC 11
Mebane, NC 11
Mebane, NC 13
Mebane, NC 10
Mebane, NC 18
Mebane, NC 16
Mebane, NC 16
Mebane, NC 15

BURLINGTON, NC 24
GRAHAM, NC 28

Mebane, NC 28
Mebane, NC 22
Mebane, NC 33
Mebane, NC 38
Mebane, NC 30
Mebane, NC 32
Unknown, NA 45

Hillsborough, NC 41

Hillsborough, NC 42

Time

19:39.0

20:39.35

17:09.00
17:24.00

28:54.59
30:28.04

23:53.00
24:20.02

24:07.24
25:43.21

23:03.00
23:54.83

23:24.36
28:48.85

17:39.00
17:42.00

23:56.00
24:50.45

18:14.00
19:04.00

21:41.00
23:06.00

18:22.00
20:32.00

20:56.00
25:48.28

19:24.27

Overall

9
11

121
157

37
46

43
63

28
38

32
115

40
52

23

29

10

14
66



50-59 Female

50-59 Male

60-69 Female

60-69 Male

Fisher, Jeff

jacobs, diane
Rankin, Stephanie

Ozbolt, Joe
sutton, bill

smith, patricia
Balboni, Patricia

Kohrman, Richard
Bronson, Samuel

GRAHAM, NC

BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC

Mebane, NC
Greensboro, NC

greenshoro, NC
Greenshoro, NC

Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC

20:59.73

25:56.57
26:57.32

22:12.06
22:44.00

29:54.57
34:34.87

23:59.24
28:00.24

15

68
84

26
27

146
259

41
103



