## Mebane Dogwood Festival 5K - 4/27/2012

Category	Place	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall				
Overall Female										
Overall i emal	1	greenough, adrienne	Durham, NC	25	19:39.0	9				
	2	flynn, sara	Mebane, NC	29	20:39.35	11				
Overall Male	-	iryini, sara	Wicoune, IVC	2)	20.37.33	11				
	1	Hinton, John	Chapel Hill, NC	49	17:09.00	1				
	2	Evans, Caleb	Burlington, NC	16	17:24.00	2				
9 and under Female										
	1	Johnston, Avonlea	Mebane, NC	9	28:54.59	121				
	2	Frahm, Tori	Whitsett, NC	9	30:28.04	157				
9 and under M	<i>lale</i>									
	1	Gibbs, Kaden	Mebane, NC	8	23:53.00	37				
	2	Allred, Tristan	Mebane, NC	9	24:20.02	46				
10-13 Female										
	1	Keeler, Courtney	Mebane, NC	11	24:07.24	43				
	2	Rush, Amy	Mebane, NC	11	25:43.21	63				
10-13 Male										
	1	Solomon-McRoy, Caleb	Mebane, NC	13	23:03.00	28				
	2	Matthews, Nick	Mebane, NC	10	23:54.83	38				
14-19 Female										
	1	Kohrman, Eliza	Mebane, NC	18	23:24.36	32				
44 40 14-1-	2	Solomon-McRoy, Marissa	Mebane, NC	16	28:48.85	115				
14-19 Male	1	T T'	M.L. NO	1.0	17.20.00	2				
	1	Lynn, Timmy	Mebane, NC	16	17:39.00	3				
20-29 Female	2	McCalip, Jacob	Mebane, NC	15	17:42.00	4				
20-29 Female	1	Wells, Becca	BURLINGTON, NC	24	23:56.00	40				
	2	Delk, Bethany	GRAHAM, NC	28	24:50.45	52				
20-29 Male	2	Deik, Bethally	OKAHAWI, NC	20	24.30.43	32				
20 20 Maio	1	putnam, jesse	Mebane, NC	28	18:14.00	5				
	2	Miskow, Kenneth	Mebane, NC	22	19:04.00	7				
30-39 Female		1113110 III, 11011110 III	1,1004110,110		13101100	,				
	1	Fricke, Jill	Mebane, NC	33	21:41.00	23				
	2	Bixby, Elaine	Mebane, NC	38	23:06.00	29				
30-39 Male		•,	,							
	1	Smith, Justin	Mebane, NC	30	18:22.00	6				
	2	chopek, casey	Mebane, NC	32	20:32.00	10				
40-49 Female										
	1	Vandiver, Jennifer	Unknown, NA	45	20:56.00	14				
	2	Fleming, Andrea	Hillsborough, NC	41	25:48.28	66				
40-49 Male										
	1	Fleming, Chris	Hillsborough, NC	42	19:24.27	8				

	2	Fisher, Jeff	GRAHAM, NC	40	20:59.73	15
50-59 Female						
	1	jacobs, diane	BURLINGTON, NC	53	25:56.57	68
	2	Rankin, Stephanie	Mebane, NC	57	26:57.32	84
50-59 Male						
	1	Ozbolt, Joe	Mebane, NC	57	22:12.06	26
	2	sutton, bill	Greensboro, NC	59	22:44.00	27
60-69 Female						
	1	smith, patricia	greensboro, NC	68	29:54.57	146
	2	Balboni, Patricia	Greensboro, NC	60	34:34.87	259
60-69 Male						
	1	Kohrman, Richard	Mebane, NC	64	23:59.24	41
	2	Bronson, Samuel	Mebane, NC	68	28:00.24	103